
2004 Meeting Schedule 
MAG Human Services Coordinating and Technical Committees 

 
HSTC (Meets Monthly) 

 
HSCC (Meets Quarterly) 

Note: Executive Team meets as needed 
JANUARY STRATEGIC PLANNING 

Thursday, January 29, 2004 
11:30 – 3:00 p.m. 

South Mountain Environmental Education Center 
10409 S Central Avenue, Phoenix 

Thursday, February 19, 2004 
1:00 – 3:00 p.m. 
MAG Offices – Cholla Room 

 
 

Thursday, March 18, 2004 
1:00 – 3:00 p.m. 
MAG Offices – Cholla Room 

 

Thursday, April 15, 2004 
9:00 – 11:00 a.m. 
MAG Offices – Cholla Room 

Thursday, April 8, 2004 
1:00 – 3:00 p.m. 
MAG Offices – Cholla Room 

Thursday, May 20, 2004 
1:00 – 3:00 p.m. 
MAG Offices – Cholla Room 

 

Thursday, June 17, 2004 
1:00 – 3:00 p.m. 
MAG Offices – Cholla Room 

 

JOINT MEETING 
Thursday, July 15, 2004 

1:00 – 3:00 p.m. 
MAG Offices – Saguaro Room 

NO MEETING IN AUGUST 
Thursday, September 16, 2004 
1:00 – 3:00 p.m. 
MAG Offices – Cholla Room 

 

Thursday, October 21, 2004 
1:00 – 3:00 p.m. 
MAG Offices – Cholla Room 

Thursday, October 14, 2004 
1:00 – 3:00 p.m. 
MAG Offices – Cholla Room 

Thursday, November 18, 2004 
1:00 – 3:00 p.m. 
MAG Offices – Cholla Room 

 
 

NO MEETING IN DECEMBER 

Nov 2003   
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